
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
295
301
329
107
222
73

727
26

544
991
595
195
161
114
298
406
899
405
310
538
375
177
409
100
282
59
42

237
931

299
64

334
38

201
464
221
423
317
43

131

Name
Dave Versluis
Donny Bastemeijer
Luca Nijenhuis
Lars van Berkel
Ron Noffz
Peter Irt
Boris Maillard
Mike Stender
Rick Folkers
Jeremy Seewer
Cedric Grobben
Nigel Blömer
Lars Reuther
Davide von Zitzewitz
Micha Boy de Waal
Roy van Heugten
Nils Gehrke
Karl Timmerman
Marvin Dietermann
Axel Vandersande
Mathias Plessers
Franziskus Wünsche
Roy Hoeijmakers
Stephan Büttner
Ivan Volgin
Tobias Linke
Richard Kreidl
Marco Hummel
Marco Fleissig

Marcus-Lee Soper
Dominique Thury
Mathias Gryning
Toni Hoffmann
Stefanos Stefanidis
Mike te Beest
Sulivan Jaulin
Larissa Papenmeier-Picot
Rasmus Lynggaard
Niklas Raths
Bernhard Ekerold

FNM
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
DMSB
AMZS
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
FMS
FMB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
KNMV
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
FMB
FMB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMSB
DMSB

ACU
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
FFM
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
NED/ Assendelft
NED/ Heinenoord
NED/ Heerde
NED/ Veghel
GER/ Greifswald
SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje
FRA/ GIGNAC
GER/ Eutin
NED/ EmmerCompascu
SUI/ Bülach
BEL/ opglabbeek
NED/ geesteren ov
GER/ Pleidesheim
GER/ Wangels
NED/ Veen
NED/ Achterveld
GER/ Kaltenholzhausen
NED/ Staphorst
GER/ Haiger
BEL/ Kermt
BEL/ landen
GER/ Klüden
NED/ Horst
GER/ Schkölen
GER/ GRÜNHEIDE
GER/ Berlin
AUT/ Zell am Ziller
GER/ Radolfzell
GER/ Dietenheim

GBR/ Elsendorp
GER/ Schneeberg
DEN/ Slagelse
GER/ Wismar
GER/ Rheinberg
GER/ Duiven
FRA/ SAINT QUENTIN 
GER/ Bünde
GER/Erslev
GER/ Niederzier
GER/ Weiskirchen

Trademark
KAWASAKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
HONDA
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

HONDA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM

Entrant / Team
Frentec Monster Energie Ka
Heli Motors Honda TNM MX
Gebben Racing Yamaha
Jumbo Supermarkten
Kalli-Racing
MXC.de Racing-Team
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc
Hydrowear-Gebben Yamaha
Rockstar Energy Suzuki Eur
ac motec ohlins
stichting motorsport promot
KTM Sarholz Racing
BvZ Racing Team
Beursfoon Rockstar Suzuki
Modiform MX Team
Moto Studio Suzuki Reineck
Hofstede MX Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team
latvia elksni honda tean
K+W Double EE Honda

Kawasaki-Elf-Team Pfeil
GARIN MX Sports
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
KTM Kosak Racing
Team Suzuki Waldmann
Team Suzuki Reinecke

Sturm Racing Team
KTM MX Team Sturm
YSR / Au2parts
BVZ Racing Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
Twenty Racing Suspension
KK Motorsport
Castrol Power1 Moto-Web
KTM Kosak Team

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11

13
12
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
5
4

Total Tm
31:47.188
31:53.918
32:27.447
32:40.568
32:45.204
32:53.686
33:17.851
33:23.024
33:29.827
33:42.450
33:52.877
34:22.140
34:40.437
31:56.359
32:11.303
32:24.038
32:50.113
32:58.631
33:00.131
33:21.325
33:31.400
33:32.435
33:34.736
32:13.415
32:21.304
32:24.664
32:52.511
33:34.325
35:05.206

29:34.917
30:02.397
17:14.649
18:32.559
18:45.712
19:24.487
13:23.623
15:45.239
11:34.804
12:08.900
9:13.277

Diff

6.730
40.259
53.380
58.016

1:06.498
1:30.663
1:35.836
1:42.639
1:55.262
2:05.689
2:34.952
2:53.249

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:04.846
2:04.623
2:05.753
2:07.684
2:07.149
2:07.177
2:05.504
2:10.674
2:05.503
2:10.453
2:13.644
2:12.786
2:08.489
2:10.279
2:06.850
2:15.450
2:15.409
2:17.908
2:20.507
2:15.504
2:11.084
2:18.093
2:17.100
2:12.420
2:21.496
2:21.060
2:26.043
2:12.822
2:15.307

2:03.518
2:17.183
2:21.287
2:14.315
2:20.917
2:15.136
2:09.988
2:28.676
2:15.981
2:21.318
2:13.625

n Lap
2
3
3
3
3
2
2
5
4
2
3
2
5
2
4
2
2
3
2
3
3
3
2
2
3
3
4
2
2

2
3
5
3
3
4
2
3
4
2
3

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 40             Classified: 29                  Not classified: 11

Margin of Victory

6.730

Ø km/h

46,642

Best Lap Tm

2:04.623

km/h

50,986

Best Lap by

301 - Donny Bastemeijer

Printed: 26.08.2012 13:39:05
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Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

1. Race

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:33

Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km

26.08.2012 13:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Marcel Dornhöfer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 41/12
posted at:              h


